DHUHA SERIES
435 Wp - 455 Wp
Multi Busbar Cell Technology.
Shorter Distance Between Busbar Allows Better Flow of
Electrons and reduce Power Loss.
Enduring high Performance
Long-term yield security with Anti LID
and Anti PID Technology, Hot-Spot

MAXIMUM OPERATING CONDITION
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS
• Weight (kg) : 23
• No. of cells: 144 (12x6 / 12x6)
• Aluminum Fram: Sliver Anodized Aluminum Alloy
• Front Cover : Low Iron Tempered Glass (3.2 mm thick)
• Encapsulate : Ethylene Vinyl Acetate (EVA)Sheet free - Anti-PID
• Backsheet  : Double layer with Fluorine Film - PVDF
• Junction Box : TUV Approved, SPLIT JB / IP 68 with 3 Bypass
                                       Diode & 0.40 Mtr  Cable 1500 Vdc.
• Application class rating : Class A
• Fire safety class rating : Class II
• Mechanical load test  : 5400pa - Front; 2400pa – Back (as per IEC)
Model Pmax
(W) Voc (V) Vmp (V) Imp (V) Isc (V) Eff. (%)
SHD-72H-435 435 49.00 42.39 10.27 11.29 19.83
SHD-72H-440 440 49.08 42.47 10.36 11.38 20.06
SHD-72H-445 445 49.16 42.55 10.46 11.47 20.28
SHD-72H-450 450 49.24 42.62 10.56 11.56 20.51
SHD-72H-455 455 49.32 42.69 10.66 11.65 20.74
Model Pmax (W) Voc (V) Vmp (V) Imp (V) Isc (V)
SHD-72H-435 320.53 45.80 39.62 8.09 9.03
SHD-72H-440 323.95 45.87 39.70 8.16 9.10
SHD-72H-445 327.70 45.95 39.77 8.24 9.17